Internal review of Freedom of Information request - Palladium Group
Pty Ltd submission for HOSM Phillipines

Trav S <foi+request-7122-e3950e9e@righttoknow.org.au>

Fri 28/05/2021 11:20 PM

To:FOI <FOl@pmc.gov.au>;

Dear FOI,

Please accept this request for internal review.

We would like access to the material redacted via Section 22 exemptions.
Yours sincerely,

Trav S

OFFICIAL

FOI1/2021/028

Dear Trav S



Please find attached the decision, schedule and documents released to you

regarding your request made under the Freedom of Information Act 1982.

Yours sincerely

FOI Adviser

FOI and Privacy Section| Legal Policy Branch

Government Division | Department of the Prime Minister and Cabinet
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Please use this email address for all replies to this request:

foi+request-7122-e3950e9e@righttoknow.org.au

This request has been made by an individual using Right to Know. This message and any reply that you make will be
published on the internet. More information on how Right to Know works can be found at:

https://www.righttoknow.org.au/help/officers

Please note that in some cases publication of requests and responses will be delayed.

If you find this service useful as an FOI officer, please ask your web manager to link to us from your organisation's FOI page.



